SYLVANIA Lamps
ULTRA LED™ High Bay
Application
ULTRA LED High Bay lamps are ideal replacements for HID
indoor high bay applications.
Benefits and Features
—— Lasts up to 5x longer than HID lamps

cause harmful inter ference, and (2) this device must accept any inter ference received, including inter ference that may cause
undesired operation. Please visit: www.SYLVANIA.com/fccpart15b for more information.
Ordering Guide
LED XX HIBAY 8 XX MOG
LED Lamps Wattage Lamp Type CRI Color Temperature Base Type
and Retrofits 60 = 60 Watts
80 = 80 Watts
100 = 100 Watts
120 = 120 Watts
High Bay 8 = 80+ 40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Mogul
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Wattage
(W)
Base
Type Replaces
Input
Voltage
(V)
Average
Life
(hrs)
Color
Temperature
(CCT)
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CRI
Power
Factor
Case
Qty DLC CEC
40982 LED60HIBAY840MOG 4/CS 1/SKU 60 Mogul 175W HO* 120-277 50,000 4000K 8400 80+ 0.9 4 Yes Yes
40983 LED60HIBAY850MOG 4/CS 1/SKU 60 Mogul 175W HO* 120-277 50,000 5000K 8400 80+ 0.9 4 Yes Yes
40978 LED80HIBAY840MOG 4/CS 1/SKU 80 Mogul 250W 120-277 50,000 4000K 11,200 80+ 0.9 4 Yes Yes
40979 LED80HIBAY850MOG 4/CS 1/SKU 80 Mogul 250W 120-277 50,000 5000K 11,200 80+ 0.9 4 Yes Yes
40972 LED100HIBAY840MOG 4/CS 1/SKU 100 Mogul 400W 120-277 50,000 4000K 14,000 80+ 0.9 4 Yes Yes
40973 LED100HIBAY850MOG 4/CS 1/SKU 100 Mogul 400W 120-277 50,000 5000K 14,000 80+ 0.9 4 Yes Yes
40980 LED120HIBAY840MOG 4/CS 1/SKU 120 Mogul 400W HO* 120-277 50,000 4000K 16,800 80+ 0.9 4 Yes Yes
40981 LED120HIBAY850MOG 4/CS 1/SKU 120 Mogul 400W HO* 120-277 50,000 5000K 16,800 80+ 0.9 4 Yes Yes
*HO refers to a High Output lumen replacement
Physical Information
(A)
Length
(in)
(B)
Diameter
(in)
60W High Bay 6.8 6.8
80W High Bay 7.4 7.8
100W/120W High Bay 7.6 9.0
(C)
Length
Base Extension Up to 2 in
2"
(50mm)
A
A A
BB B
2"
(50mm)
A
A A
BB B Base Extension
60W 80W 100W & 120W
Mogul Base Adaptor
Remote Control Motion and Daylight Sensor